UM-FBC Series  Electrically Released Brakes
Warner Electric     800-825-654450
Original Design
Sizes 210 & 215
GEN 2 Design
Sizes 50, 100 & 180
UniModule Clutch/Electrically Released Brake Combination
Warner Electric offers the convenience

54 Warner Electric     800-825-6544
UM-FBC Series  Electrically Released Brakes
Ordering Information
How to Order
1. Specify model number and voltage or the cor re spond ing
part number.
2. Specify conduit box, if desired.
3. Specify required control unit. See the Controls Section
(page 141 in the Clutch/Brake catalog P-1234).
Ordering Example
UM-50-1020FBC, 90V or 5370-273-244; 5370-101-042 conduit
box; CBC-300 control.
Part Numbers (Blue shaded areas indicate GEN 2 design)
Model No. Voltage DC GEN 2 Part No. Original Part No.
Motor Clutch/ ER Brake
UM-50-1020FBC 24 5370-273-243 5370-273-037
UM-50-1020FBC 90 5370-273-244 5370-273-036
UM-100-1020FBC 24 5370-273-248 5370-273-153
UM-100-1020FBC 90 5370-273-249 5370-273-125
UM-180-1020FBC 24 5370-273-253 5370-273-047
UM-180-1020FBC 90 5370-273-254 5370-273-046
UM-210-1020FBC 24 5371-273-013
UM-210-1020FBC 90 5371-273-012
UM-215-1020FBC 24 5371-273-099
UM-215-1020FBC 90 5371-273-079
Input Clutch/ ER Brake
UM-50-2030FBC 24 5370-273-258 5370-273-042
UM-50-2030FBC 90 5370-273-259 5370-273-041
UM-100-2030FBC 24 5370-273-263 5370-273-154
UM-100-2030FBC 90 5370-273-264 5370-273-155
UM-180-2030FBC 24 5370-273-268 5370-273-052
UM-180-2030FBC 90 5370-273-269 5370-273-051
UM-210-2030FBC 24 5371-273-018
UM-210-2030FBC 90 5371-273-017
UM-215-2030FBC 24 5371-273-100
UM-215-2030FBC 90 5371-273-101
Accessories
Description UM Size Part No.
Conduit Box UM series 5370-101-042
All sizes
Base Mount Kit 50/100 5370-101-004
for 2030 FBC 180 5370-101-002
210/215 5371-101-019
Motor Mount Kit 50/100 5370-101-078
for 1020 FBC 180 5370-101-079
210/215 5371-101-012
Cover Kit 50/100/180 5370-101-076
Specifications (Max. Speed 3600 RPM) (Blue shaded areas indicate GEN 2 design)
Component Inertia–WR2 (lb. ft.2)
1020 2030
Weight (lbs.) Armature Rotor w/Fan Output Input Rotor w/Fan NEMA
Size Voltage DC 1020 2030 (both) Hub Shaft and Hub Shaft Shaft and Hub Frame Size
50 24 15.6 18.4 .018 .001 .001 .020 .001 .001 .020 56C/48Y
90
100
24
18.7 21.7 .046 .002 .002 .046 .002 .002 .046 56C/48Y
90
180
24
18.7 21.7 .046 .002 .002 .046 .002 .002 .046
182C/143TC
90 184C/145TC
210
24
36 47 .162 .016 .014 .190 .016 .015 .183
213C/182TC
90 215C/184TC
215
24
37 48 .162 .016 .016 .190 .017 .016 .183 213TC/215TC
90
3. Select Options
Warner Electric Enclosed UniModules can be fitted with